
!

!

! ! !

! ! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !! !

! !

! !

! !

! !! ! !

! !

!

! ! !!

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !! ! !! !! !

! ! !

!!

!

! ! ! !

! ! !

!

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

É

É

É É

É É

É É

É É

É É

É ÉÉ É

É É É

ÉÉ É

É É

É É

É É

É É

É É

É ÉÉ

É ÉÉ É

É

ÉÉ

ÉÉ

ÉÉÉ

É É

É

É

É É É

É É É

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

U

U

U

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

EE

E

EE

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

▬

▬

▬
▬

▬ ▬▬ ▬

▬

▬▬

▬

▬▬

▬▬

▬▬

▬

▬▬

▬

▬

▬

▬

▬ ▬▬▬

▬

▬

▬▬

▬

,

!!

!!

!!

!!

ââ

!!

!!

!!

!!

ââ !!

!!

ââ

!!

!!

ââ

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

ââ

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

ââ

!!

!!

U

U

U

U

U

UU

U

U

U

U

U

U
UU

U

U

UU
U U
UUUUUUUU

U

U

U
UUUUUUU
UUUUUUUUUUUUUU

U

U

UU

U

U
U

P

P
P

P

PP

P

P

P

P

PP

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P PPP
P

P

PPP
PP

P

PP

PPP
PP

P

P
PP

P

PP

PPPPP
P

PP

P

P
P

P P
P
PP

P

P

P

P

PPPP

PP

PPP

P P
PP

PPPPPPPP

P P

PP

P

PP PP

PPPP

P

P

P
PP

PP

PP P

PPPP
PPP

PPPPPPPPP
PPPPPPPP

P

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

PP

PPPP

PPP
P
P

PP
PP

P

P
P

PPPPP
P P

PP
P
P
P
PPPPPPPPPPP

PP
PP

T5N
R70W

T5N R71WT5N R72W

T5N R73WT5N R74W

T5N
R75W

T5N R76W

T6N
R70W

T6N R71W

T6N
R72W

T6N R73W
T6N R74W

T6N
R75W

T6N R76W

T7N R70W

T7N R71W

T7N R72W
T7N R73W

T7N R74W

T7N
R75W

T7N R76W

T8N
R70WT8N R71WT8N R72W

T8N R73W

T8N R74W

T8N R75W

T8N R76W

T9N
R70W

T9N R71W
T9N R72W

T9N R73W
T9N R74WT9N R75WT9N R76W

69

(
M
an
h

attan

R
d
)

152
(Flowers) Ris

tC
an

yon

C
n
ty
R
d
27

(S
to
ve

Prarie
Rd
)

10
3
(L
ar
am

ie
R
iv
e
r
R
d)

OldFallRiverRd

156
(Long

Draw
)

63
E
(P
in
gr
ee

P
ar
k
Rd
)

44

H(Bu

ckhorn)

13
9(CrownPoint

)

US-34(Trail RidgeRd.)

Co Rd 41

H BAR G

DRY
GULCH

DEVILS GULCH

RIST CANYON

Co Rd 43

Rocky
Mountain National

Park Wilderness

Comanche Peak
Wilderness

Neota
Wilderness

Never Summer
Wilderness

Cache La
Poudre
Wilderness

Rawah
Wilderness

¬«14

¬«14 ¬«14

£¤34

£¤34

£¤34£¤34

344

26
8.
D

100

168

159

168.C2

14
2.F

349

154.C
1

12
7.
A

16
8.
D

156.5

17
7.
C

15
2.C

129.B

2

25.1

10

3.D

139.B

13
9.J

1
53.G

15
9.B

192
216.A

15
6.A

513.C

2
68
.B

34
2.A

209

D

139.A

344

.3
54

4

132.A

51

3.01

259

102
.B

152
1

39
.I

344.A

147

259.A

102

1

91.B

33

9.3

321

1
4

2.G

32
6

22

0

117

268.A

4
00

519

1

39.K

155

142.D

142.
A

154.B

40
8

433

139
.E

346

1
3

9.C

15
4.A

15

3.E

144.A

299

352.A

222
1
77
.B

216

153.C

153.

D

34

5.C

12
8

24
1

268

15

6.C

132

142.C

34
0.A

135

350

21

6

.3

352

168.C

240

14

4
127

343

40
7

339

34

2

129.A

137

1
39.H

339.
2

145

28
8

348

345
.B

139

.A

248

758.1

152.A

15
4.C

240.A

345.D

51

3

405

234

339.1

153.B

345
.A

780.1

158

15

4

34

7

345

129

520.1

225

520

142

152

152

153

153

177

177

Updated: cubees,
propane tanks,

toilet paper,
nozzles,
batteries,

random stuff

4 boxed pump kits,
1 open mark III... gone. 1 unmarked Mark III AND M and numerous fuel cans

Mark 3 kit,
fuel containers,

extra rolls of hose (3),
UTV helmet,

UTV door (mesh),
bladder bags,

UTV trailer (E-489 2” receiver),
trailer is missing 1 out of 4 tires

Club Cadet push mower and Yamaha golf cart. Probably the campground hosts property

10-5 gallon jerries of DT
mix and 1 drip torch

Misc leftover
parts of

2 sprinkler kits

Structure wrap on
power poles

Pile of burned
hose needs
back hauled
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